THE WORLD WIDE WEB COURT OF PUBLIC JUSTICE

FOR THE DISTRICT AND JURISDICTION OF THE WORLD

- > WE THE PEOPLE, THE FAMILIES OF THE WORLD
- > THE FAMILY OF HARMON WILFRED.
- > HARMON WILFRED

Plaintiffs

۷s

- > JOHN SUTHERS, JEANNE SMITH AND THE EL PASO COUNTY, COLORADO OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY,
- > LAWRENCE BOWLING AND THE ARAPAHOE COUNTY, COLORADO OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY
- > THE STATE GOVERNMENT OF COLORADO, GOVERNOR BILL OWENS AND STATE ATTORNEY GENERAL KEN SALAZAR
- ➤ THE 18TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT OF THE STATE OF COLORADO, AND THE HONORABLE JUDGE JOYCE STEINHARDT
- ➤ THE 4TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT OF THE STATE OF COLORADO, AND THE HONORABLE JUDGE THOMAS K. KANE
- > THE UNITED STATES JUSTICE DEPARTMENT,
- PRESIDENT WILLIAM J. CLINTON.
- > THE JUSTICE DEPARTMENT OF CANADA
- > THE INTERNATIONAL HAGUE COMMISSION
- > AND ALL OTHERS DETERMINED BY INVESTIGATION.....

Defendants

CIVIL ACTION FILE NO:

#1

SUMMONS

To the above named Defendants, you are hereby summoned and required to serve upon We the People, The Families of the World, The Family of Harmon Wilfred, and Harmon Wilfred, Plaintiff's at the e-mail address hereby designated as sarah@luminadiem.com and file a copy with this Court through it's Administrator at justice@luminadiem.com an answer to the complaint which is herewith served upon you by public notice on the World Wide Web under www.courtofpublicjustice.com within 20 days of this notice of service upon you. If you fail to do so, judgment by default will be lodged against you before the International Media and the World Wide Web Court of Public Justice for the relief demanded in this complaint.

Date: December 6, 2004 <u>justice@luminadiem.com</u>

Court Administrator